

CNR No. WBBK090000752022

Order No.02

Date. 17/05/2022

Today is the date fixed for service report and appearance of the parties .

Petitioner file hazira along with vokatnama.

Respondent file hazira along with vokatnama.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present.

Ld. Advocate fro the respondent is present.

The record is taken up for reconciliation.

Reconciliation failed.

Fix 29/06/2022 for filing of W/S by the respondent as last chance.

JO CODE- WB01399