

Mat Suit 26 of 2022

CNR No. WBBK090000752022

Order No.12

Date. 28/02/2023

Today is the date fixed for hearing of petition dated 13/09/2022 filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present.

Ld. Advocate for the respondent is present and files a petition praying for time, same is allowed as last chance.

Fix 13-03-2023 for hearing of petition dated 13/09/2022 filed by the petitioner.

JO CODE- WB01399